

17.02.2026
79
sdas

WPA 26025 of 2024
with
CAN 1 of 2025
With
CAN 2 of 2025

Sri Arindam Bhattacharjee & Anr.
Vs.
IIFL Home Finance Limited & Ors.

Mr. P. Deb
Mr. P. Bose

..... for the petitioners

Mr. Anuj Singh
Ms. Trinisha De
Ms. Rupal Singh
Ms. Anukriti Poddar
Mr. Shivam Chaturvedi
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh

..... for the respondent nos. 1 & 2

Mr. Asis Mukherjee
Mr. Piyas Choudhury

.... for the respondent no. 3

1. Let affidavit-of-service, as filed in Court, be kept on record.
2. Parties are directed to exchange copies of the regulations and guidelines that they are relying upon.
3. List this matter on March 19, 2026 for further consideration.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)